
Sausage roll
Cornish pasty

Filled roll (brown or white)
ham salad, egg salad, cheese salad, or BLT       

Panini
cheese & onion, cheese & tomato, or ham & cheese

Baked potato
cheese & beans or sausage & onion

Quiche 
with fries, baked potato or salad

Burger & chips   
beef, vegan or vegetarian burger in a toasted bun & chips  
(add cheddar cheese 45p)

Southern fried chicken goujons 
with fries

Portion of chips
Portion of chips and a soft white roll
Cheesy chips 

Chicken nuggets & fries  
Hot dog
Hot dog & fries
Filled roll
jam, cheese, or ham

Gibraltar Point Visitor Centre

MenuMenu
BreakfastBreakfast

Lincolnshire sausage or bacon bap
Vegan/vegetarian sausage bap

Toasted teacake & butter

£3.95
£3.95

£2.95

Kid’s MenuKid’s Menu
£4.95
£3.95
£4.95
£3.95

Last food order 30 minutes before closure.  
Ask a member of staff for allergen information.

£2.95
£3.50

£5.50

£6.25

£5.95

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

£2.95
£3.50
£3.50

Nature conservation from the Humber to the Washwww.lincstrust.org.uk

All food is served in eco-friendly takeaway containers.

LunchLunch


