

Gibraltar Point Visitor Centre

Menu



Breakfast

Lincolnshire sausage or bacon bap Vegan/vegetarian sausage bap	
Toasted teacake & butter	£2.95

Lunch

Sausage roll Cornish pasty	
Filled roll (brown or white)ham salad, egg salad, cheese salad, or BLT	£5.50
Paninicheese & tomato, or ham & cheese	£6.25
Baked potato	£5.95
Quichewith fries, baked potato or salad	£8.50
Burger & chipsbeef, vegan or vegetarian burger in a toasted bun & chips (add cheddar cheese 45p)	£8.50
Southern fried chicken goujonswith fries	£8.50
Portion of chips Portion of chips and a soft white roll Cheesy chips	£2.95 £3.50 £3.50

Kid's Menu

Chicken nuggets & fries Hot dog Hot dog & fries Filled roll	£3.95 £4.95
jam, cheese, or ham	13.93

All food is served in eco-friendly takeaway containers.

